

We proudly support the Dodge County Farmers Healthy Soil - Healthy Water initiative at the following level: ☐ Platinum sponsor \$2,500 ☐ Gold sponsor \$1,000 Thank you ☐ Silver sponsor \$500 ■ Event sponsor \$_____ ☐ Contributor \$_____ Name _____ Company name _____ Address _____ Zipcode _____ Email Address _____ Website Phone Send logo to dodgecountyfarmers@gmail.com Sponsorships are for 2025 calendar year and are payable at any time. We are a 501c3 nonprofit organization. Make checks payable to: DodgeCounty Farmers HSHW Mail to: **Dodge County Farmers HSHW** N3339 Roche Rd, Columbus, WI 53925

Dodge County Farmers Healthy Soil - Healthy Water ■ dodgecountyfarmers@gmail.com

Date received - for DCF use only

Dodgecountyfarmers.com